## L20 000396051

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





200355801492

03/01/21--01015--017 +\*25.00



Christian D. Valladares 1152 NW 130 Avenue Pembroke Pines, Fl 33028

Registration Section Division of Corporations Tallahassee, FL

February 24, 2021

## To Whom It May Concern:

I am writing regarding a misspelling (typo error) in my recently incorporated LLC last December, which was listed as "Cypress Allfix Managemant, LLC". I received a message from you at that time advising me of the mistake which I corrected (or at least I believed I had corrected it) by resubmitting the electronic filing with the word "Management" then spelled correctly.

Much to my surprise when I began trying to file my annual report and request a Federal FEIN number I saw that the spelling was still incorrect.

I am therefor submitting this Amendment to correct the spelling to read "Cypress Allfix Management, LLC".

Christian Valladares Registered Agent

## **COVER LETTER**

.

TO: Registration S Division of Co			
CYPRES:	S ALLFIX MANAGEMANT, 1	A.C (Correction of misspelling)	
SUBJECT:	Name of Lur	nted Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Christian D. Valladares		
		Name of Person	
	CYPRESS ALLFIX MAN	VAGEMANT, LLC	
		Firm Company	
	1152 NW 130 Avenue		
		Address	
	PEMBROKE PINES, FL	33028	
	chris valls23@ protonmail.c	City/State and Zip Code	
	·	to be used for future annual report notification)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please c	all:	
ROBERTO D. VALLA	ADARES	954 663-7130	
Name	of Person	at () Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount.		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & ☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee Certified Copy  (additional copy is enclosed) ☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee Certified Copy  (additional copy is enclosed) ☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee Certified Copy  (additional copy is enclosed)	atus &
Mailing Addre Registration Division of ( P.O. Box 63 Tallahassee.	Section Corporations 27	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810	
Tallahassee.	F1, 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, Fl. 32303	

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited Liab	.C	
1A Fion	ility Company as it now appears on our reco da Limited Liability Company)	ords.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability		2020 and assigned
Florida document number 1.20000396051	·	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the lin	mited liability company here:	
CYPRESS ALLFIX MANAGEMENT, LLC		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "L	imited Liability Company," the designation "L	LC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADI	ORESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
cordining dualess SEAT DE ATOST OFFICE DOM	<del></del>	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or register agent and/or the new registered office address here		er the name of the new register
Name of New Registered Agent:		
Name of New Registered Agent:  New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street ade	lress
		Florida
		FloridaZy Code
		Florida

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> being added <u>or removed from our records</u>:

MGR =	Manager	
AMBR =	Authorized	Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			□ Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Remove
			☐(Thange
			Remove

in the original registration onl	y.		
		<del></del> -	
			<del></del>
			<del></del>
ffective date, if other than the an effective date is listed, the date mus inte: If the date inserted in this bloocument's effective date on the De	the specific and cannot be prior to do sek does not meet the applicable	(optional) ate of filing or more than 90 days after filing statutory filing requirements, this date	) Pursuant to 605,020
record specifies a delayed effective Lis filed.	e date, but not an effective time,	at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) Th	e 90th day after the
Pated February 24	2021		
	·		

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Typed or printed name of signee